BULLARD
OUTDOOR
BUILT for the STORM
CODE:
BO-VD-KPG-IL
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
4.92"
2.97"
-C2H0457
BEAM DEMO
LED 1 1 0 -
277V
1 P 6 7
DALI
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BO-VD-KPG-IL-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX
BO-VD-KPG-IL-C2H0457-
K30-DIM-A-
1 MODELS:
CODE -C2H0457
DIMENSIONS:
Width -
Height -
W: 4.92" (12.5 cm)
H: 2.97" (7.5 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 4 x 1.5W / 320 mA / 491 Im / IK 09 / 110-277V
CCT OPTIONS:
-K30
-CUS
3 OPTICS:
-C18-18 80°x 60°
4
5 )
DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DIM
-PWM
-DALI
-A
1-10V
Pulse Width Modulation
DALI (Digital Addressable Lighting Interface)
WATER PROOF SOLUTION: (optional)
IP67 Jiffy quick plug/socket connector(Optional)
IP-67 connector is as an Optional assembly and ensures that water vapor
will not enter into luminaires directly.T I T
ACCESSORIES:
SLEEVE (INCLUDED)
-089#
1-877-964-4646
CD 991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/04/2026